Advt 8

SAMUNDRA INSTITUTE OF MARITIME STUDIES (SIMS)

COURSE SCHEDULE - FEBRUARY 2016 TO APRIL 2016

Graded Al outstanding with 98.7% marks (Top amongst Maritime Institutes in India), obtained in the inspection conducted by the
Government-recognised independent body ClassNK, Japan (Nippon Kaiji Kyokai) — largest classification society in the world

DP Basic (N.I Approved)

DP Advanced (N.| Approved)
DP Maintenance

DP Awareness

Basic H,S (OPITO Approved)

SIMS MUMBAI - OFFSHORE COURSES

COURSE DURATION DATES

01 Feb 16, 15 Feb 16, 14 Mar 16, 28 Mar 16, 11 Apr 16, 25 Apr 16

5 days
4 days
5 days
2 days

1/2 day

08 Feb 16, 22 Feb 16, 07 Mar 16, 04 Apr 16, 18 Apr 16

Every Monday

On Request

On Request

SIMS MUMBAI - VALUE ADDED COURSES

COURSE DURATION DATES

FRAMO Cargo Pumping System (FRAMO)

Ice Navigation

Large Vessel Manoeuvring (LVM)
Chartworld ECDIS

FURUNO ECDIS

JRC — ECDIS

TRANSAS ECDIS

Advance Safety Training on Chemical
Tankers - Type 2
(ASCT - Type 2)

Maritime Resource Management

(MRM) (All Academy, Swedish Transport
Agency Approved)

Totem ECDIS

3 days

2 days

2 days
2 days
2 days
1 day
1 day

3 days

4 days

1 day

15 Feb 16
21 Mar 16
11 Apr 16

11 Feb 16
06 Apr 16

10 Mar 16
On Request
On Request
On Request
On Request

On Request

23 Feb 16
15 Mar 16
27 Apr 16

On Request from
01 Feb 16

SIMS CHANDIGARH - VALUE ADDED COURSES

COURSE DURATION DATES

ECDIS - FURUNO

ECDIS - JRC

Chartworld ECDIS

FRAMO Cargo Pumping System

Main Engine Manoeuvring System (MEMS)

Maritime Resource Management
(MRM) (All Academy, Swedish Transport
Agency Approved)

Safety Officers Course (SOC)

Transas ECDIS

SIMS Advantage

2 days

1 day

2 days

2 days

1 day

4 days

1 day

1 day

On Request

01 Feb 16
02 Feb 16
26 Feb 16
27 Feb 16
15 Apr 16
16 Apr 16

On Request

09 Mar 16
25 Apr 16

11 Mar 16
27 Apr 16

22 Feb 16
11 Apr 16

On Request

On Request from
01 Feb 16

e State-of-the-art training facilities

e Mumbai campus located at
Govandi, barely 20 mins from
Seamen’s Club

e Reasonably priced
accommodation available close
to Mumbai campus

e Transportation and hostel

facilities at Lonavala

e Central booking for all courses
from Mumbai
® Online booking facilities on

www.samundra.com

* We also conduct Ship’s Cook Course (Panama approved)

For Course Bookings, Please Contact:

SIMS Lonavala
Village Takwe Khurd
Mumbai-Pune Highway (NH4), Lonavala
Dist. Pune, Maharashtra -410405
Tel: 02114 399500

5th Floor, Sai Commercial Building, BKS Devshi Marg,

Govandi Station Road, Govandi East Mumbai, PIN- 400088 India
Tel: (91)22 67031571/67993545 Fax: 67993546 Mobile: 9819811366
Email for Offshore Courses: dp@samundra.com

SIMS Mumbai

SIMS KOCHI - VALUE ADDED COURSES

COURSE DURATION DATES

ECDIS - FURUNO
ECDIS - JRC

Chartworld ECDIS

Safety Officers Course (SOC)

Maritime Resource Management
(MRM) (All Academy, Swedish Transport

Agency Approved)

Main Engine Manoeuvring System (MEMS)

FRAMO Cargo Pumping System

2 days
1 day
2 days

1 day

4 days

1 day

2 days

On Request

12 Feb 16
13 Feb 16

On Request

On Request

08 Feb 16

16 Mar 16

14 Mar 16

SIMS MUMBAI STATUTORY - DG APPROVED COURSES

COURSE DURATION DATES

Tanker Familiarisation Courses

(CHEMFAM / GASFAM / OILFAM)

Specialised Training for Liquefied Gas

Tanker Operations Course (GASCO)

Specialised Training for Oil Tanker Course
(TASCO)

Specialised Training on Chemical Tanker
Operation (CHEMCO)

Ship Manoeuvring Simulator (SMS)

5 days each

11 days

12 days

12 days

5 days

On Request

15 Feb 16
31 Mar 16

29 Feb 16
18 Apr 16

01 Feb 16
14 Mar 16

01 Feb 16
15 Feb 16
28 Mar 16
11 Apr 16

SIMS LONAVALA STATUTORY - DG APPROVED COURSES

COURSE DURATION DATES

Electronic Chart Display and Information
System (ECDIS)

Engine Room Simulator - ML

Engine Room Simulator - OL

Free Fall Lifeboat (FFLB)

Marine Boiler & Steam Engg - ML

Marine Boiler & Steam Engg - Basic

SIMS Chandigarh
CVU-1 Central Plaza, Sector 105
Mohali Hills, Banur Landran Road
Greater Mohali
Tel: 0160 6667777

Email for other courses: training.sims@samundra.com

5 days

5 days

3 days

2 days

9 days

6 days

08 Feb 16,
22 Feb 16
29 Feb 16
14 Mar 16
28 Mar 16
11 Apr 16
18 Apr 16
25 Apr 16

22 Feb 16
14 Mar 16
11 Apr 16

08 Feb 16
21 Mar 16
18 Apr 16

16 Feb 16
1 Mar 16
05 Apr 16

15 Feb 16
14 Mar 16
11 Apr 16

22 Feb 16
28 Mar 16
25 Apr 16

SIMS Kochi
ESM Complex, Near Gold Souk,
St. Rita’s Road, Ponnuruni,
Vytiila PO
Kochi 682019
Tel : 0484 -3002300



